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Hutchison International

Finance Ltd.

2003
( )

2002
( )

3G

Vodafone http://www.hutchison-whampoa.com/

NewsDIR/news?lang=chi

TOM

TOM

�

TOM

www.Tomgroup.com

TOM AOL

TOM

TOM

TOM

TOM

6,067
$1.42

5,946
$1.39

2%
2%
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CDMS

G P R S

CDMS

Yes TV Plus Yes

TV Plus Yes Television

www.hgcbroadband.com

Yes TV Plus

MUTV Net.me.Look

Hutchison Essar South

K u m a r

Ramanathan

Hutchison Essar South

Partner Communications

Orange omail

Orange

Orange omail

Partner Onset

H u t c h i s o n

Te l e c o m mu n i c a t i o n s

Australia EBITDA

EBITDA

Orange Mobile

3G

EBITDA

�
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Memorial University of

Newfoundland

Stuart

Energy

www.hke.com.hk/heh/financial/result03/contents.

htm

www.cki.com.hk/

T E L E C O M S

Hutch

@home03 by IT Trade

Hutchison CAT Wireless MultiMedia

ICT & CAT

M a h a

Chakri Sirindhorn Hutch

Surapong Suebwonglee

SCP550 Hutch

CDMA2000 1X

P a r t n e r

Communications

Partner

EBITDA

Partner
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PELINDO II

PELINDO II

Sinokor

P a s i r

Gudang

HUD Group Ltd. HUD

Australian Maritime Services AMS

AMS

AMS

HUD Marine

LCT

LCT

LCT

Michoacan

Manzanillo

LCT

NAFTA

HUD

HIT

Ever Repute

HIT CT9

HIT
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Fortress Radio

Hutchison-Priceline Travel

Hutchison-Priceline

6

Priceline

www.harbourring.com.hk/finance_ann.htm

�Nuance-

Watson HK Limited Partnership
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Hi3G Denmark

9.5

2001

20

35

540

60% Investor 40%

H3G Austria GmbH

1.39

2000 11

20

25

820

100%

2003 5

200

Hutchison 3G Australia

1.961

2001 3

15

30

20

1,370

HTAL 80.1%;TCNZ 19.9%

2003 4

2003 7

200

H3G Italy S.p.A

32.54

2000 11

15

35

5,770

88.67% San Paolo Imi 5.58%

3G Mobile Investment Spa 2.23%

CIRtel 1.66% 1.86%

NEC/

2003 3

1,900 

Hutchison 3G UK

43.85

2000 5

35

5,960

65% NTT DoCoMo 20%

KPN Mobile 15%

NEC/

2003 3

2,000

Hi3G Access AB

1.1 *

2000 12

15

35

890

60% Investor AB 40%

3 GIS

Hi3G 100% 30%

70%

Vodafone Orange

3GIS

2003 6

170

* 

Hutchison 3G HK 

6.19 

2001

15

35

680

71% NTT DoCoMo 24%

NEC Corp 5%

NEC

Hutchison 3G Ireland Ltd

5,070

2002 6

20

35

382

100%

Partner Communications

2.2 

2002 2

20

25

660

42.67% Matav 7.43%

Elbit 12.19% Eurocom 9.91%

Polar Com 2.44% 25.36%

Hi3G Access Norway

6,2

2003 9

12

35

450

60% Investor 40%

3G

3 G
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Hutchison 3G H3G 3G

H3G

3G

3

3

H3G

3G

3G

3G 3

3 Australia

H3G Australia Kevin

Russell

Russell

3

3

Strathfield Car Radio Brisbane Car

Sound Allphones 3

3

3

3 3

3G

3

3G

3 3G

2G

3

3

GEAB The Phonehouse Dialect

RingUP SIBA Audio Video Expert

Sekvencia

3

3

3

3

VideoTalk 500 VideoTalk

750 2G

H3G UK Gareth Jones

3

3G
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3

Endemol UK

Zeppotron

H o w

2

See & Know

The Doodles

Zeppotron Paul Gilheany

3

3 T h e

Comedy Channel

M-site 3

3Au s t r i a

“SchachMatt” checkmate

Gerald Matt 3 Austria

Graz 2003

3

3 MyMovies

3 Italy Mediadigit

Cinemorfo

3

SMS

Jones

3G

3 UK

3

3

3

3

Superdrug

Carphone

Warehouse Phones4U Dixons Stores

3

3G

3G

3

3

3

3 Italy Estate 3

UMTS videofonino

3 Italy

3

3

H u m a n i t a s

SPHERE
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3

3 UK last-

minute.com

3 G

3



3G 3

3 Accenture

3G

3

3

400Kb

3

3 a Webcam

3

3

3

3 SEB 3

3

3 Australia

Australian Financial Review

Fairfax Channel 10 3

Market

Wrap

3

SPHERESPHERE
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3 3

H3G

NEC e808 NEC

e608 H3G

3

3

3

3

3G Chris Bannister

3 Austria

2G

Berthold Thoma

N T T

DoCoMo

3G

3G

3

3 3G NEC

3

TDC 2G

3

H3G Italy Vincenzo Novari

3

3 Italy

VideoSquadra

3

VideoSquadra

Royal St

Georges 3

3 Cricket Australia

3

Australia Essendon Football Club

Australian rules

3G
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H3G

International Visual Communication Association IVCA

3

3

3

3

3
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I 3 You

Team 3

Liberty X 3

Jumpin

3 Liberty X

3 G



3G 3

3

Campa ign

3

3

3

3 Italy

3

3G
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Alexander Selkirk

Watson

A.S. Watson &

Co
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Smart and Secure

Tradelanes SST

SST

SST

SST

John Meredith

Strategy Council on

Security Technology SCST SCST

SST

SCST
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RFID

2

SCST ISO

ISO

World Shipping

Council

I SO SST

SST

RFID

RFID

SST
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SST
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SST

SST
6 7

SST

RFID

Savi

Technology
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In 1996,Watsons developed the smaller
11-litre water "Junior" to meet the
needs of the home user and in 1998 it
was first to launch the streamlined
light-blue "Handy Bottle" with an inte-
grated handle that made it simple and
easy to replace.

8

RFID

RFID

SST

SST

SST

SST
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Accenture

bigboXX

Priceline Orange


	Sphere9_Cover Chi
	Sphere.9 CONTENTS-ch
	Sphere9 NEWS-chi
	Sphere.9 COMMUNITY1-
	Sphere.9 COMMUNITY2-
	Sphere9_3G Chi
	Sphere.9 WATSONS-chi
	Sphere9_PORT Chi
	Sphere.9_ESDLIFE Chi

